Results, Handicap #1, February 17, 2013
2-miles on Rec Path

Place #1 #1 #1 #1 #2
Name Start Finish Net Pace Start
Allen, Bryce 07:40 0:26:22 0:18:42 09:21 15:40
Veruchi, Mia 02:00 0:26:37 0:24:37 12:18 06:30
Fey, Ellen 09:30 0:26:40 0:17:10 08:35 18:10

1
2
3
Smith, Tim 4 09:30 0:26:41 0:17:11 08:35 18:00
Palmer, Dan 5 15.00 0:27:.00 0:12.00 06:00 27:00
Smith, Colby 6 12:20 0:27:27 0:15.07 07:33 21:50
Fellers, Thomas 7 13:10 0:27:28 0:14:18 07:09 23:00
Guilliams, Jeffrey 8 12:20 0:27:31 0:15:11 07:36  21:40
Parker-Scanlon, Sarah 9 12:30 0:27:35 0:15:.05 07:32 21:50

Johnson, Kristy 10 09:20 0:27:41 0:18:21 09:10 16:20
Bottcher, Bryce 11 1450 0:28:02 0:13:12 06:36 25:10
Allen, Brooke 12 07:40 0:28:11 0:20:31 10:15 12:50
Valdez, Rose 13 07:40 0:28:16 0:20:36 10:18 12:40
White, Ronda 14 07:10 0:28:17 0:21:07 10:33 12:00
Fagan, Aimee 15 13:.00 0:28:28 0:15:28 07:44 20:50
Bradford, Abbie 16 13:00 0:28:37 0:15:37 07:48 20:30
Marocco, Brady 17 10:30 0:28:48 0:18:18 09:09 16:20
Walden, Dave 18 12:00 0:28:51 0:16:51 08:26 18:40

Marocco, Miranda 19 11:10 0:29:.00 0:17:50 08:55 17:00
Schubert, Monica 20 13:00 0:29:15 0:16:15 08:08 19:30

Valiulis, Alison 21 13:.00 0:29:21 0:16:21 08:11 19:20
Brunson, Natalie 22 05:10 0:29:23 0:24:13 12:06 07:10
Hansen, Brandon 23 15:.00 0:29:24 0:14:24 07:12 22:50
VerKuilen, Lena 24 04:.00 0:29:28 0:25:28 12:44 05:10
Rehfeldt, Jeffrey 25 1520 0:29:30 0:14:10 07:05 23:10
Wilson, Carol 26 12:.00 0:29:37 0:17:37 08:48 17:20
Peterson, Jeremy 27 15:40 0:29:41 0:14:01 07:01 23:30
Drabek, Frank 28 14:50 0:29:43 0:14:53 07:27 22:10
Fry, Lori 29 13:30 0:29:44 0:16:14 08:07 19:30
Holifield, Chelsea 30 09:40 0:29:47 0:20:07 10:04 13:30
Crull, Joshua 31 17:10 0:29:49 0:12:39 06:20 26:00
Marocco, Douglas 32 16:10 0:30:03 0:13:53 06:56 24:10
Tillett, George 33 12:10 0:30:07 0:17:57 08:58 18:10
Lopez, Arnie 34 15:10 0:30:08 0:14:58 07:29 22:00
Ryder, Bob 35 13:50 0:30:09 0:16:19 08:09 19:30

Conant, Susan 36 13:30 0:30:20 0:16:50 08:25 18:40



Name

Andriss, Scott
Milne, Xan
LaNou, Robert
Hansen, Deanna
Marocco, Susan
Fry, Mark
Holifield, Dannette
Drabek, Marsha
Moore, Tim
Munz, Don
Carlson, Terry
Lichty, Tom
Peterson, Paul
Schubert, Kelseu
Hartman, Sarah
Valiulis, Stan
Goepfert, Marilyn
O'Reilly, Amy

Place

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

#1
Start

14:50
15:30
18:00
15:20
12:10
18:20
09:40
00:00
12:50
16:00
11:00
19:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
15:20
00:00
00:00

#1
Finish

0:30:25
0:30:27
0:30:32
0:30:33
0:30:34
0:30:43
0:30:48
0:30:53
0:31:04
0:31:15
0:31:18
0:31:19
0:31:28
0:32:29
0:32:48
0:33:03
0:34:33
0:34:34

#1
Net

0:15:35
0:14:57
0:12:32
0:15:13
0:18:24
0:12:23
0:21:08
0:30:53
0:18:14
0:15:15
0:20:18
0:12:19
0:21:28
0:19:29
0:19:48
0:17:43
0:34:33
0:34:34

#1
Pace

07:48
07:28
06:16
07:36
09:12
06:11
10:34
15:27
09:07
07:37
10:09
06:09
10:44
09:45
09:54
08:51
17:17
17:17

#2
Start

20:30
22:00
26:10
21:40
16:10
26:20
11:50
00:00
16:30
21:30
13:10
26:30
11:20
14:30
14:00
17:10
00:00
00:00



